














Exhibit E to Resolution No. 2021-6 

Account Allocation $ . $ 2,500,000 $ 3,150,000 $ . $ . $ - $ -

a, 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ a, Puget Sounds Shoreline Project 150,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 - - - 150,000 
a, ' a: Calistoga Phase II $ $ $ u 

. . -
"iii, 

Flood Risk Reduction and Watershed a, 

Management Economic Stimulus $ 2,400,000 $ - $ 3,000,000 $ 3,000,000 
Grant Program 

Ending Account Balance $ - $ 2,450,000 $ 2,550,000 $ 2,500,000 $ 2,500,000 $ 2,500,000 $ - $ 7,500,000 

Beginning Account Balanc;e: Included 
in Operating Fund Balance• tracked $ 6,500,000 $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 9,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 

here for information 
I 

iii Annual Allocation $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 $ 1,000,000 
·a t: .c 
'" a, u Expenditures $ 2,000,000 $ 2,000,000 u ·- .... 

cu e �
!!_GIi. Ending Account Balance $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 9,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 9,500,000 
!I

2018 Beginning Fund Balance: $0.00 $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 9,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 7,500,000 $ 8,500,000 $ 9,500,000 

•• The final assessment will be limited to the lesser of: (1) this dollar amount OR (2) $0.10/$1000, via the Amended Levy Certification submitted by the Executive Director in December. 
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